M12
01
04
M12
One-Pieces
Male Female
Front Mount (Solder)
M8

Female
Key View
Part Numbering System
Pin Number:03/04/05/08/12/17
Thread sizel: M12/M16/PG9
Connector&Pin Gender:
P:Male Pin
S:Female Pin
1 2       -        -       -
Assembly Type:
S:Solder
D:DipMoun�ng Type:
A:Front/SUS316
B:Rear/SUS316
F:Front  Mount
H:Rear Mount
Code types:A/B/D/K/L/S/T/X/Y
Pin Angle:
R:90
L:180
Shield:
0:Non Shielding
S:Shielding
Key Angle:
A1:45
A2:90